
NIOSH Approval Holders
Manufacturer Representative Title Address City State Zip/Post Country Telephone FAX E-mail

3M Company Craig Colton Senior Specialist - 
Technical Service

OH&ES Division 3M Center, 
Building 235-2E-91

St. Paul MN 55144-1000 USA 651-733-6297 651-736-7344 cecolton@mmm.com

3M Company Matt Smith Quality Supervisor 600 East Meigs Street Valley NE 68064 USA 402-359-2131 402-359-2131

Aearo Corporation Anne Tetreault Technical Marketing 
Manager

90 Mechanic Street Southbridge MA 01550 USA 508-764-5698 508-764-5268 anne_tetreault@aearo.com

Air Safety Kentucky, 
Inc.

Jon Malmborg Vice President 500 Industrial Drive P.O. Box 1098 Campbellsville KY 42718 USA 270-849-2417 270-849-2417 jon@airsafetyky.com

Air-Ace Oy Jens Peter Lillelund Slagelse Landevej 20 Skaelskor DK-4230 DENMARK +45 58 16 1000 +45 58 19 2411 jpl@diplomat.dk

Allegro Industries Thomas Lingenfelter Director of Engineering 7221 Orangewood Avenue Garden Grove CA 92841 USA 800-622-3530 800-362-7231 lingenfelter@allegrosafety.com

Alpha Pro-Tech John Jensen General Manager 236North 2200 Salt Lake City UT 84116 USA 801-355-5816 801-355-2534 jjensen@alphaprotech.com

AOSafety Anne Tetreault Technical Marketing 
Manager

90 Mechanic Street Southbridge MA 01550 USA 508-764-5698 508-764-5268 anne_tetreault@aearo.com

ArcOne (a division of 
Ace International, Inc.)

Jim Watkins Manager, Quality 
Assurance

85 Independence Drive Myles 
Standish Park

Taunton MA 02780 USA 508-802-6315 508-802-6395 jwatkins@ACEINTL.COM

Aswan International 
Corp.

Eric Chiu 563 Majestic Oak Drive Apopka FL 32712 USA 407-880-9183 407-880-3536 ERICWKC@aol.com

Avon Polymer 
Products, Ltd.

Andrew Capon Avon Technical Products, 
Hampton Park West Semmington 
Road, Milksham

Wiltshire SN12 6NB ENGLAND 44 0 1225 896524 44 0 1225 896301 Andy.Capon@avon-rubber.com

AVOX Systems Inc. Robert Brennan Manager of Regulatory 
Affairs

225 Erie Street Lancaster NY 14086 USA 716-683-5100 716-681-1089 rbrennan@avox.zodiac.com

Axis Products, Inc. Donald Hipskind President 155A Industrial Drive Gilberts IL 60136 USA 847-836-1664 847-836-1530 DONH@FOXVALLEY.NET

Biomarine, Inc. J. Douglas Anderson Vice President Engineering 456 Creamery Way Exton PA 19341-2532 USA 610-524-8800 Ext. 150 610-524-8807 Doug.Anderson@NeutronicsInc
.com
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Breathing Systems, 
Inc. (FL)

Mike Flood 8800 Grow Drive Pensacola FL 32514 USA 850-477-2324 850-479-9789 MFLOODBSI@AOL.COM

Breathing Systems, 
Inc. (TX)

Gene Ardoin 161 Gray Drive Livingston TX 77351 USA 936-967-8644 936-967-8645 bsitexas@livingston.net

Cam Lock (UK) Ltd. Lynn Foster Product Manager Unit 10, Springlakes Industrial 
Estate Deadbrook Lane

Aldershot, Hants GU12 4UH ENGLAND +44 (1) 252 330 200 +44 (1) 252 330 21 CB40@camlockuk.com

CAPA Manufacturing, 
LLC

Jeff Alvey President 7100 Holladay Tyler Road Suite 
200

Glenn Dale, MD 20769 USA 301-471-5069 301-352-0910 jeffalvey@sbcglobal.net

Clemco Industries 
Corp.

Rich Lauridsen Mechanical Designer One Cable Car Drive Washington MO 63090 USA 636-239-0300 Ext. 8462 636-239-0788 Clemco@mail.USMO.Com

Crews, Inc. Rick Talley 6409 E. Holmes Road Memphis TN 38141 USA 800-821-6543 Ext. 311

CSE Corp. Michael Ross  600 Seco Road Monroeville PA 15146-1428 USA 412-856-9200  ext.138 412-856-9203 mar@csecorporation.com

Dräger Safety AG & 
Co. KGaA

Bodo Heins Diplom Engineer Technical Mgmt. Research & 
Development Revalstraße 1

Luebeck D-23560 GERMANY (+49) 451 882 2678 (+49) 451 882 360 Bodo.Heins@Draeger.com

Dräger Safety UK 
Limited

Angus Donaldson Approvals Engineer  Kitty Brewster Industrial Estate Blyth NE24 4RG ENGLAND 44 1670 561297 44 1670 356266 angus.donaldson@draeger.com

Dräger Safety, Inc. Robert Sell Technical Product Manager  101 Technology Drive Pittsburgh PA 15275 USA 412-788-5685 412-787-2207 robert.sell@draeger.com

Dual Safe Life 
Support Systems, Inc.

Tra Stark Quality Assurance 
Supervisor

2315 West Main Street Baytown TX 77520 USA 281-420-3581 Ext. 225 281-422-4932 TraS@timec.com

E.D. Bullard Company David Williams Associate Quality Engineer  1898 Safety Way Cynthiana KY 41031-9303 USA 859-234-6616 Ext. 263 859-234-8987 david_williams@bullard.com

Ekonic Company, Ltd. Vanchai Panvichean Managing Director 23/3 Moo 1 Panvithee Road 
Bangpreng Bangbor Sumutprakarn

Bangkok THAILAND 662-372-1399 662-373-4702

Emany Consulting Patrick Latona 13 Sabrina St. Wemersville PA 19608 USA 610 678-6329 Pat@Emanyconsulting.com

Fido Masks Co., Ltd. Arnold Chang P.O. Box 101-70 Taipei TAIWAN 02-25012411 886-2-2505 -5583

Global Secure 
Products, Inc

Elie Jacob Engineering Manager 2020 Firedancer Lane Bear DE 19701 USA 302-325-1190 302-325-1198 ejacob@gsspinc.com
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Global Secure Safety 
Corp

James Wiggins Vice President  401 S. Main Street Woodsboro MD 21798 USA 301-845-2777 301-845-2213 jimw@neoterik.com

Inovel, LLC Bill Wawrzyniak Director Quality Assurance 1011 W. Jefferson Blvd. Culver City CA 90232-3509 USA 866-546-6835  Ext 705 billw@inovelmedical.com

International Safety 
Devices, Inc.

Ed Hamernik 3061 One Hundred Three Lane NE 
Suite 200

Blaine MN 55449 USA 763-786-4020 763-786-5424

International Safety 
Instruments, Inc.

Fred Rascoe Engineering Manager 922 Hurricane Shoals Road Lawrenceville GA 30043-4824 USA 770-962-2552 Ext. 3009 770-963-2797 fred@intsafety.com

Interspiro USA, Inc. Michael Swofford Operations Manager 31 Business Park Drive Branford CT 06405 USA 203-481-3899 203-483-1879 Mike.Swofford@Interspiro.com

Jackson Products, Inc. Todd Hoogewind Design Engineer 5801 Safety Drive N.E. Belmont MI 49306 USA 616-784-4102 616-785-5121 thoogewind@jacksonproducts.c
om

Japan Vilene William Olson 5200 Wolf Run Shoals Road Woodbridge VA 22192 USA 703-590-7337 703-580-8637 cfrsrv@aol.com

Jiangsu Teyin 
Nonwoven Fabrics 
CO., Ltd

Maggie Zhong Room 604, No. 7 Building,  No. 20 
Handan Road

 Shanghai, 
200437

CHINA 86-21-65319656 86-21-65319655 strongmail@vip.sina.com

Jinfuyu Industrial Co., 
Ltd.

Willis Du President 8F-2, NO.159,  Sec1 Hsin Tai Wu 
Road

His-Chih,Taipei 
Hsien

TAIWAN 886-2-2690-2271 886-2-2690-2274 jfy@jfymasks.com.tw

Kasco, S.R.L. Emmanuelle Monneron Sales Manager Via Romania 12 42100 Riggio 
Emilia

ITALY 39-0522-791032 39-522-300384 kasco@kasco.it

Kimberly-Clark 
Corporation

Angie Williams Quality Specialist 6951E. Southpoint Rd. Tucson AZ 85706 USA 520-748-6910 520-748-6940 awilliam@kcc.com

Koken Ltd. Tomoyuki Kawakami 7, Yonbancho Chiyoda-Ku Tokyo 102-8459 JAPAN 035278-1911 033265-1976 t-kawakami@koken-ltd.co.jp

Lancs Industries Graham Hollingsworth President 12704 Northeast 124th Street #36 Kirkland WA 98034-8397 USA 425-823-6633 425-820-6784

Litton Systems, Inc. Gary Byrd Senior Production Engineer 2734 Hickory Grove Road P.O. 
Box 4508

Davenport IA 52808 USA 563-383-6299 563-383-6110 rehrecke@littonls.com

Louis M. Gerson 
Company, Inc.

Robert Brunell Quality Control Manager 15 Sproat Street Middleboro MA 02346 USA 508-923-2145 508-947-8668 bbrunell@gersonco.com
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Makrite Industries, Inc. Alexander Freedman President Sanex Protective Products, Inc. 
236 Upland Avenue

Newton 
Highlands

MA 02461-2003 USA 617-964-1365 617-965-7316 sanax@comcast.net

Masprot S.C., EI. 
LTDA

Jorge Villa Quality Control Manager Walker Martinez #5574-Par. 12 G 
Avda San Miguel

Santiago 7141173 CHILE 56-2-498-9000 56-2-498-9001 jvilla@masprot.cl

Megatech Scientific 
Pte Ltd

K C Chiam BLK 2 Bukit Batok St 24 #09-03 
Skytech

Singapore 659480 SINGAPORE 65-65657211 65-65656711 megatech@pacific.net.sg

Mine Safety 
Appliance Company

Katie Davis Approvals Coordinator Mine Safety Appliance Co., Safety 
Products P.O. Box 439

Pittsburgh PA 15230 USA 724-776-7775 724-776-7743 Katie.davis@MSAnet.com

Mine Safety 
Appliance Company

Mary Faulkner Q.A. Supervisor 352 White Street Jacksonville NC 28546-679 USA 910-355-3101 910-355-3139 Mary.Faulkner@MSAnet.com

Moldex-Metric, Inc. Jeffrey Birkner Vice President of 
Technical Services

10111 W. Jefferson Boulevard Culver City CA 90232-3509 USA 310-837-6500 Ext. 700 310-837-2024 jeffreyb@Moldex.com

Moldex-Metric, Inc. William Wawrzyniak Director of Quality 
Assurance

10111 W. Jefferson Boulevard Culver City CA 90232-3509 USA 310-837-6500 Ext. 705 310-837-0468 williamw@Moldex.com

MSA de Chile Jeffrey Gutshall  CHILE 724-776-7740 724-776-7743

MSA Lawrence Katie Davis MSA, Safety Products 1100 
Cranberry Woods Drive

Cranberry 
Township

PA 16066-5204 USA 724-776-7775 724-776-7743 katie.davis@msanet.com

NITTA Corp. S.A. Angela Perez Calle 17 No 58-12 Bogota COLOMBIA 571-4146461 571-4142289 lincaindus.nitta@etb.met.co

North Safety Products Edna DeMedeiros Mgr, Filtration Research  2000 Plainfield Pike Cranston RI 02921-2019 USA 401 275 2491 401 275 2616 edna.demedeiros@northsafety.c
om

Nuclear Power 
Outfitters

Earl Jacobson President/General Manager 1403 Corporate Drive McHenry IL 60050 USA 815-344-1166 815-344-1116 npo@alarasolutions.com

Ocenco, Inc. Mike Kay Lakeview Corporate Park 10225 
82nd Avenue

Pleasant Prairie WI 53158 USA 262-947-9000 262-947-9020

Pro-Tech Respirators, 
Inc.

Philip Lowry Director of Engineering Survivair, Bacou-Dalloz 3001 S. 
Susan Street

Santa Ana CA 92704 USA 714-427-5249 PLowry@bacou-dalloz.com

Rayphil Blastmaster Garth Ivory P.O. Box 14-172 RPB Ltd Christchurch 8005 NEW ZEALAN 011+64 3 3571 761 011 64 3 3571 763 respirators@xtra.co.nz
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Respiratory Systems, 
Inc.

Gordon Sprague Business Operations 
Manager

881-883 South East Street Anaheim CA 92805-5356 USA 714-991-0033 714-991-0044 gordon@lifeair.com

Respirex International 
Limited

Christopher Musgrove Design Director Unit F, Kingsfield Business Centre 
Philanthropic Road

Redhill, Surrey RH1 4DP ENGLAND 44 (0)1737 778600 44 (0)1737 779441 info@respirex.co.uk

Safety Equipment 
Australia Pty. Ltd

Andrew Smith Operations Manager Unit 35/1 Jubilee Avenue Warriewood, 
New South 
Wales 2102

AUSTRALIA 61  2 9910 7552 61 2 9979 5364 andrew.smith@seasafe.com.au

Safety Tech 
International, Inc

Dale Kline President 5703 Industry Lane Frederick MD 21704 USA 301-624-5600 301-624-5688 dkline@safetytechint.com

Samgong Industrial 
Co., Ltd.

Sung II Cho 136 Chung Jin-Dong Chongro-Ku Seoul KOREA 720-3036~8 720-3039

San Huei United 
Company, Ltd.

Dennis Chien Quality Manager 120 Chi Pei Road Panchiao Taipei Hsien, 220 TAIWAN +886-2-2683.0356 +886-2-2683.5856 sales@sanhuei.com

San M Package Co., 
Ltd.

Shinichiro Suzuki 645 Kanayakawara, Shimada-Shi Shizuoka 428-8652 JAPAN 0-11-81547453166

Sata-Farbspritztechnik 
GmbH & CO.

Ewald Schmon Domertalstraße 20 Postfach 18 28 Kornwestheim D-70806 GERMANY 7-011-49-7154-811214 7-011-49-7154-81 schmon@sata.com

Scott Health and 
Safety

Beverly Gulledge Certification and 
Regulation Supervisor

4320 Goldmine Road Monroe NC 28110 USA 704-291-8393 704-291-8380 bgulledge@tycoint.com

Scott Health and 
Safety

James Buswell Certification Coordinator 4320 Goldmine Road Monroe NC 28110 USA 704-291-8392 704-291-8380 jbuswell@tycoint.com

Scott Health and 
Safety

Klaus Wilkens Certification and 
Regulation Engineer

4320 Goldmine Road Monroe NC 28110 USA 704-291-8387 704-291-8380 Kwilkens@tycoint.com

Scott International 
LTD

Anthony Hall Submission Manager Pimbo Road, West Pimbo 
Skelmersdale

Lancashire WN8 9RA ENGLAND 44 1695 711689 anthall@tycoint.com

Sellstrom 
Manufacturing

J. Franklin Vice President One Sellstrom Drive Palatine IL 60067 USA 847-358-2000 847-358-8564

Shanghai Gangkai 
Purifying Products 
Co., Ltd

Waika Chan 5885 Beisong Road, Song Jinag 
District 

201600 Shanghai CHINA 0086-21-57775401 0086-21-57774081 mail@mnp-inc.com
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Shigematsu Works 
Co., Ltd.

Mamoru Yanagiuchi Overseas Affairs 3-13-8 Sotokanda, Chiyoda-ku Tokyo 101-0021 JAPAN 81-3-3255-0258 81-3-3255-1030 m-yanagiuchi@sts-japan.com

Shuenn Bao Shing 
Corporation

Paiyi Ni 7F, No.9,20 Alley, 224 Lane, 
Guang-Ming Street

Sindian, Taipei 95131 TAIWAN 886-926-081-115 886-2-2910-5976 py1199@yahoo.com

Shuenn Bao Shing 
Corporation

Steven Chen No. 90, Hsin Kung 6 RD. Tien 
Chung Chen

Chang Hwa 
Hsien

TAIWAN, R.O. 886-4-8756141 886-4-8756145 chao312@hotmail.com

Standard Safety 
Equipment Company

Steven A. Medves Exe. Vice Pres. 1407 Ridgeview Drive McHenry IL 60050 USA 815-363-8565 815-363-8633 smedves@standardsafety.com

Sundström Safety AB Lars Ronner Quality Manager Box 76 Vaster Gatan 2 Lagan S-340 14 SWEDEN +46 8 562 37000 +46 8 562 37060 lars.ronner@srsafety.se

Supplied Air 
Monitoring Systems, 
Inc. (SAMS)

Greg Kraus President Catalyst Services 11355 Highway 
225

La Port TX 77571 USA 281-471-2997 Cell 877-215-2262 gkraus@catalystservices.com

Survivair, Inc. Philip Lowry Chief Engineer  3001 S. Susan Street Santa Ana CA 92704 USA 714-427-5249 714-850-0299 Plowry@bacou-dalloz.com

Syntech International Nicole Roberts Department Control Document Control 17171 Daimler 
Avenue

Irvine CA 92614 USA 949-660-4906 949-752-9658 nroberts@snytechintl.com

Syntech International Tamarra Allen 17171 Daimler Avenue Irvine CA 92614 USA 949-752-9642 x106 tallen@syntechintl.com

Triosyn Corp Elaine O'Grady Regulatory Manager - USA 1191 South Brownell Rd. Williston VT 05495-7415 USA (802) 865-5084 Eogrady@triosyn.com

U.S. Safety Gary Asbury Project Engineer 8101 Lenexa Drive P.O. Box 15965 Lenexa KS 66214 USA 913-599-5555 Ext. 253 913-599-1703 gasbury@ussafety.com

Vinatronics, Inc. Sue Murray President 5685 Utah Avenue South Seattle WA 98134 USA 206-762-7410 206-767-5728 vinatron@aol.com

Wen Mask Industrial 
Company, Ltd.

Bob Wen 10F, No. 430 Kwang Fu South 
Road 

Taipei TAIWAN 886-2-25082160 886-2-25068649

Westinghouse 
Savannah River 
Company

Heather Farrer Techical Representative P.O. Box A 200-F, Building 221-
25F

Aiken SC 29808 USA 803-952-4241 803-952-3128 Heather.Farrer@srs.gov

Willson ® Dalloz 
Safety Products

Philip Lowry Director of Engineering  3001 S. Susan Street Santa Ana CA 92704 USA 714-427-5249 714-850-0299 PLowry@bacou-dalloz.com
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